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Certificate of Analysis 

Glycerol, >  99% 

Cat No : G0600 

I 

Lot  No : 09182015                       

TEST                                                                                         Specification                                                   Result 

Clear and colorless liquid 

> 99 

< 0.001 

< 0.003 

< 10.0 

< 1.0 (ml 0.5N NaOH) 

> 99 % 

< 5.0 ppm 

Conforms 

Conforms 

< 0.01 

> 1.259 

<  5% 

 

Appearance  

Purity (Dried based by GC) 

Chloride 

Chlorinated  Components 

Color, APHA 

Fatty Acids & Esters (USP) 

Glycerin 

Heavy Metals 

Identification C (GC) 

Limit of Diethylene Glycol & RC 

Residue on Ignition 

Specific Gravity  

Water 

 

PASS 

> 99.9 

< 0.0002 

< 0.003 

< 3 

< 1 

99.9 

< 1.0 

PASS 

PASS 

< 0.01 

1.262 

0 
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